
Title First Name Last Name Degrees Email

Dr. Mona Abaza MD mona.abaza@ucdenver.edu

Dr. Jean Abitbol MD jean.abitbol@gmail.com

Dr. Shaheen Awan PhD sawan@bloomu.edu

Dr. R.J. Baken PhD rbaken@hvc.rr.com

Dr. Mara Behlau PhD mbehlau@uol.com.br

Dr. Diane Bless PhD bless@surgery.wisc.edu

Dr. W. Brown PhD wsbrown@ufl.edu

Dr. Thomas Carroll MD TCARROLL1@PARTNERS.ORG

Dr. Raymond Colton PhD rcolton1@twcny.rr.com

Dr. Kathleen Cox PhD,CCCSLP coxka@ecu.edu

Dr. Pamela Davis PhD COXKA@ecu.edu

Dr. Molly Erickson MMPhDCCCSLmerickso@uthsc.edu

Dr. Charles Ford MD, FACS ford@surgery.wisc.edu

Dr. Adrian Fourcin PhD fourcin@btinternet.com

Dr. Glendon Gardner MD ggardne1@hfhs.org

Dr. Abdul-latif Hamdan MD, FACS ah77@aub.edu.lb

Ms. Mary Hawkshaw RN BSN CORmaryhawkshaw@aol.com

Dr. Christian Herbst PhD, MA herbst@ccrma.Stanford.EDU

Dr. Shigeru Hirano MD, PhD hirano@ent.kuhp.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Dr. Hajime Hirose MD hhiro@msh.biglobe.ne.jp

Dr. Norman Hogikyan MD nhogikya@umich.edu

Dr. Harry Hollien PhD hollien@ufl.edu

Dr. David Howard PhD, BSc dmh@ohm.york.ac.uk

Dr. Eric Hunter PhD ejhunter@msu.edu

Dr. Jack Jiang MD PhD jjjiang@wisc.edu

Dr. Michael Johns MD johnsmd@me.com

Dr. Joel Kahane PhD jckahane@memphis.edu

Dr. Michael Kalisman MD mkmd@pipeline.com

Dr. Gwen Korovin MD gkorovin@aol.com

Dr. Karen Kost MD kmkost@yahoo.com

Ms. Joan Lader SLP joanlader@me.com

Dr. Denis Lafreniere MD, FACS lafreniere@nso.uchc.edu

Dr. Charles Larson PhD, SLP clarson@northwestern.edu

Ms. Jeannette LoVetri lovetri@thevoiceworkshop.com

Dr. Christy Ludlow PhD ludlowcx@jmu.edu

Dr. Nicolas Maragos MD maragos.nicolas@mayo.edu

Dr. Albert Merati MD, FACS amerati@uw.edu

Dr. David Meyer DM dmeyer2@su.edu

Dr. John Michel PhD jmichel@ku.edu

Dr. Claudio Milstein PhD milstec@ccf.org

Dr. Thomas Murry PhD Tmurry@llu.edu

Dr. Robert Ossoff DMD, MD robert.ossoff@vanderbilt.edu
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Dr. Michael Pitman MD mp3517@columbia.edu

Dr. Paulo Pontes MD ppontes@inlar.com.br

Ms. Lisa Popeil MFA LisaPopeil@mac.com

Dr. Wallace Rubin MD

Dr. Adam Rubin MD rubinad1968@gmail.com

Dr. John Rubin MD FRCS mail@johnrubin.co.uk

Dr. Lucille Rubin MAPhD profspeak@aol.com

Dr. Robert Sataloff MD DMA rtsataloff@phillyent.com

Dr. Ronald Scherer PhD ronalds@bgsu.edu

Dr. Rahul Shrivastav PhD rahuls@uga.edu

Ms. Donna Snow MFA dsnow@temple.edu

Dr. Nancy Solomon PhD CCCSLP Nancy.P.Solomon@us.army.mil

Dr. Johan Sundberg PhD pjohan@speech.kth.se

Dr. Jan Svec PhD jan.svec@upol.cz

Prof. Sten Ternström PhD stern@kth.se

Dr. Harvey Tucker MD, FACS TUCHARV@AOL.COM

Dr. Peter Watson PhD pjwatson@umn.edu

Dr. Peak Woo MD Peakwoo@peakwoo.com

Dr. Gayle Woodson MD gwoodson@siumed.edu

Dr. Edwin Yiu PhD eyiu@hku.hk
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